The Niagara Catholic District School Board through the charisms of faith, social justice,
support and leadership, nurtures an enriching Catholic learning community for all to reach

Tuesday September 10,
2013

Wednesday September
25, 2013

Wednesday October 9,
2013

Thursday October 10,
2013

Wednesday October 23,
2013

Tuesday November 5,
2013

Tuesday November 12,
2013

Thursday November 14,
2013 *

Monday November 18,
2013

Monday November 18,
2013

Tuesday December 3,
2013

their full potential and become living witnessses of Christ.

St. Catharines Elementary and Secondary Family of Schools

Ad Hoc Attendance Area Review Committee Meeting Schedule

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Committee Meeting
Committee Meeting

Public Consultation
Meeting

Public Consultation
Meeting

Committee Meeting

Public Consultation
Meeting

Committee Meeting

Committee Meeting

Town Hall Feedback
Session

Committee Meeting

Report to the
Committee of the
Whole

Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC
Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC

St. James Catholic Elementary School
St. Ann, MJ Brennan/St. James & Assumption Catholic School
Communities

St. Alfred Catholic Elementary School

Our Lady of Fatima, St. Alfred and Canadian Martyrs Catholic School
Communities

Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC

Saint Francis Catholic Secondary School

Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC

Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC

Saint Francis Catholic Secondary School

Saint Francis Catholic Secondary School

Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC



