

The Niagara Catholic District School Board through the charisms of faith, social justice, support and leadership, nurtures an enriching Catholic learning community for all to reach their full potential and become living witnesses of Christ.

St. Catharines Elementary and Secondary Family of Schools Ad Hoc Attendance Area Review Committee Meeting Schedule

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
Tuesday September 10, 2013	5:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting	Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC
Wednesday September 25, 2013	5:30 p.m.	Committee Meeting	Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC
Wednesday October 9, 2013	7:30 p.m.	Public Consultation Meeting	St. James Catholic Elementary School St. Ann, MJ Brennan/St. James & Assumption Catholic School Communities
Thursday October 10, 2013	7:30 p.m.	Public Consultation Meeting	St. Alfred Catholic Elementary School Our Lady of Fatima, St. Alfred and Canadian Martyrs Catholic School Communities
Wednesday October 23, 2013	5:30 p.m.	Committee Meeting	Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC
Tuesday November 5, 2013	7:30 p.m.	Public Consultation Meeting	Saint Francis Catholic Secondary School
Tuesday November 12, 2013	5:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting	Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC
Thursday November 14, 2013 *	5:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting	Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC
Monday November 18, 2013	7:00 p.m.	Town Hall Feedback Session	Saint Francis Catholic Secondary School
Monday November 18, 2013	9:00 p.m.	Committee Meeting	Saint Francis Catholic Secondary School
Tuesday December 3, 2013	7:00 p.m.	Report to the Committee of the Whole	Fr. Kenneth Burns csc Board Room, CEC